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ABOUT US

Flicker Data is the bridge for connecting the world
and innovative technology products.

Our goal is to become the master of optical
communication device technology and the value of optical
network devices for global delivery Integrators. Our
technical capabilities are multi-dimensional integration
technology platform and design innovation.

We commitied to make our customers, employees,
suppliers, and investors be proud of the quality of the
products and services we provide and the long-term
satisfaction is our final goal.

VISION

Our vision is to be recognized by clients as

trustful a trusted business partner whose mission

is to help our clients by offering state-of-the-art
products and services.

Forge global connections with customers,
ensuring satisfaction.



Our Product
Portfolio
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Opfica| Media Converters Patch Leads

Transceivers

Fiber Tester & Tools Networking Refurbished IT
Hardware & Peripherals



Optical Transceivers

SFP




Media Converters

SE Duplex Media Gigabit Duplex Media
Converter(SM/MM) Converter(SM/MM)

SE-BiDi Pair Media SFP Based Gigabit Media
Converter(SM/MM) Converter(SM/MM)

Patch Leads
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Single Mode Multi Mode Copper

“All major manufacturers [ custom made
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AOC
MPO/MTP
PATCH CABLES



Networking

sesse il

ETHERNET SWITCHES INDUSTRIAL SWITCHES
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We offers Various Brands and We offers Various Brands and ‘We offers Various Brands and
Styles of Wireless Products. Styles of Routers. Styles of Firewalls.

Fiber Testers and Tools

FIBER TESTERS FIBER OPTIC TOOLS FIBER OPTIC CLEANERS (COPPER TESTER & TOOLS

Refurbished IT Hardware & Peripherals
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Refurbished assets are fully tested, certified and come with an extended third-party maintenance (TPM) warranty.
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Find us here
Shop 101, 2nd Floor, V35S Complex, New
Delhi - 110092

www.flickerdata.com

suppot@flickerdata.com
sales@flickerdata.com




